
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

DEMONSTRATION 

TOPIC (Time- 9:00-

12:00)

PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

PG TEACHING WEEKLY 

TRAINING PROGRAMME 

(All Faculty Members)

04.12.2025 Thursday 12:00 pm to 01:00 pm CM-8.1, CM-8.3

11.12.2025 Thursday 12:00 pm to 01:00 pm CM-8.1, CM-8.3

18.12.2025 Thursday 12:00 pm to 01:00 pm CM-8.1, CM-8.3

2 Dr. Shruti Sehgal Professor 2024 13.12.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 03:00pm CM - 3.5 (Lecture) Wednesday - Seminar

06.12.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 03:00pm CM - 3.6 (SGL)

20.12.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 03:00pm
AETCOM - PM 

2.2 (3)

01.12.2025 Monday 02:00pm to 04:00pm
Vertical Integration

Community Medicine

06.12.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am Pandemic Module 3.1

06.12.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 04:00pm SDL

13.12.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am Pandemic Module 3.1

13.12.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 04:00pm SDL-DPT

16.12.2025 Tuesday 02:00pm to 04:00pm

Vertical Integration with 

Microbiology & 

Community Medicine

20.12.2025 Saturday 02:00pm to 04:00pm SDL

05.12.2025 Friday 08:00am to 09:00am CM-8.1, CM-8.3,ARI

10.12.2025 Wednesday 08:00am to 09:00am
Vertical Integration

Community Medicine

12.12.2025 Friday 08:00am to 09:00am CM-8.1, CM-8.3

19.12.2025 Friday 08:00am to 09:00am CM-8.1, CM-8.3

20.12.2025 Saturday 08:00am to 09:00am Pandemic Module 3.1

02.12.2025 Tuesday 02:00pm to 04:00pm CM - 1.4

09.12.2025 Tuesday 02:00pm to 04:00pm CM - 1.5

16.12.2025 Tuesday 02:00pm to 04:00pm CM - 1.7

23.12.2025 Tuesday 02:00pm to 04:00pm CM - 5.1

30.12.2025 Tuesday 02:00pm to 04:00pm CM - 1.7

Dr. Nirankar Singh

Prof. & Head

Department of Community Medicine

Assistant Prof. 2025

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT:  COMMUNITY MEDICINE

MONTH: DECEMBER - 2025

3

4

Dr. Alka Singh Assistant Prof. 2025

3

1 Dr. Nirankar Singh Professor & Head

Dr. Sangeeta Jain Sharma Associate Prof. 2024

Dr. Asheeb Sultan 

5 Dr. Deepshikha Chaudhary Assistant Prof. 2023

2023

4 Dr. Umer Farooq Associate Prof. 2023


